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PEREFEFR SPECIFICATIONS
1EIRETR RPR{E B =2ty
REBOERIE 915 975 or customized nm
BT +15 nm
FENIRFE (Type) 0.4 dB
BEARFE (@23°C) Max. 0.7 dB
Al 1020 - 1120 or Customized nm
SEERE Min. 25 dB
[ELRIREE Min. 40 dB
RS INER(CW) Max. 0.5,1,5,10, 20, 50 (higher available on request) W
R Max. 5 N
FeeFEEY 105/125um, 62.5/125um, or 50/125um Mulitmode Fiber
BIERE -5 to +50 °C
fERRRE -20 to +85 °C

& EERANHE , HERISEEREZE , INEE FRAAT.
* P EARESELSH , AinESHIRIEILIN 0.3dB
* I SAENATRY NA BEEEKIFITWIERR.

1T 091Z 5. ORDERING INFORMATTION:

PLP-A-B-C-D-E-F

A=K 915nm,976nm , 980nm SS=Specify

B=JteFEY M5=50/125 MM fiber; M6=62.5/125MM fiber;M105=105/125 MM fiber
C=EExE B=Bare fiber 9=900um; 2=2mm ;3=3mm loose tube

D=¢AKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

E=$&sL35R FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
F=EETR 1W.2W.5W.10W. 20W.50W,SS=Specify
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